Co . NATIONAL OFFICE

I STﬁ\TESh i
- V1= MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
:‘vn "1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. ® WASHINGTON, D.C.20005 Op T\(’ :"i("'w?m
1 nt
CONFERENCE ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (VIETNAM)
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP Worralo,
DIOCESE or‘%gsimgm;g' _oific
SECTION I .
. Your Name:(MF/Ms LA KhoR TRI " phonet (Hame)
Family _ Middle Given (Work)
Your Address: ) , Wozaiter , fha ol lo~ USH
Number Street County/City - State 2ip Code
Date of Birth:. 07-/5- 3 Place of Birth: G, ,Vfﬂtwm Nationality: V{dﬁm
Date of Entry to U.S.: jo.«-. 12., 1480 From: (country/camp) T@ﬂ,‘g
[ ﬁ ( —

My Alien Registration Number: (if applicable) A-

—o

legal Status: Parolee Permanent Resident X U.S. Citizen es
My Naturalization Certificate Number: (if applicable) No o }J1yp50/0f om fhtﬁ.f,m £ u[%
(&C"‘f‘, 54/71«441 &w{ ﬂ WM’C‘@ Ma. OZCOX’ US~

SECTION 11

1 an filing the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to came the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP).

A copy of my X 1-94 (hotn sides) - 1-151 or X 1-551 (Permanent
Resident Card) is attached. '

I have filed an I-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to

submitting the Affidavit ¢ vyes no. If yes, date submitted:o-3t-§% and

date approved: . . : ( #eeces ft y enclaneil )

NAME ’ DATE/PLACE OF 43I=XTH RELATICONSHIP TO YOU ACDRESS IN VIET &~

LA ll{[ ’TUJI‘ET -$¢£t 20-134¥ - Sorlen #16% LY Tu Tpone NS

ﬂu‘m ‘&ws‘éﬁo Vidnan Pamt’ﬁa WA%@ )
ToN yaN NGHiR _ "Bk a;lﬁ’ 42 Boatfn Lo Victhon .
C;.a_ ‘;t(.'\ﬁ. Vc,aehﬁ/m - i ~ /(’ —
mN fl(’UDA)G— M A \7% 2 l")'?c ‘”N‘:‘% e "Jfﬂtm—- S
.eﬁp Vt&fn—w’n\.

1f you are filing this affldavzt for parsons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as formsr
U.S5. employees; persons closely associated with U.S. efforts prior to 1975; political
prisoner; or Anerasian, please complete the information in Section III and IV.

SeCTION 111

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who, may be ehglble to enter the U.S.

as a former U,S. government employee or close associate to the U.S.; political prisoner;
Asian-Iomerican:

Nwne of Principal Applicant [ate/Place of Birth -Relation (if any) Address in Vietnan
N 0ns—

— - AV —p




9.5, GOWVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCTATHON (ol applicant)

)8, (wreernment AJENCY  Awowg Last Title/Grade \_
wraf/msition of Supervisor /

D LOYER OF AMERICAN CGMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:  Acpu g

y.5. Corpany, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation _
25t Title/Grade: / NamD/Poaltlbn of Supa: visor . o

TNPLOYEE OF VIE‘I‘NAME‘SE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1975):
rhial i1i it ToN VAN NCHIA ; VgN NM’} iG#ﬁ;mx(/JG)&E‘) -HR - o3 ‘S“‘ﬁ“ VN'
Mipistry Or Millitary Uml - 155 irie/0;aie
Nz=e/pPosition of Supervistr o} YN Nl wa_‘-t‘ﬁ:um7 gz
Admizel TRAN VAN CHoN s d.;zf ’J Pavel o)wu-fm.. ,dager , Ut .

PORMEP. ASSOCIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP:

.= =in2 spent in re-education camp? Yes X I\o‘t)yz’znateﬁ frun lg75 to o;&éqﬂ %77
CT):L l(p_-ec&u-k&lc‘l—- 6“;‘4 /ﬁa«s ba—- M.ovctL ‘vewav /q{m.’t4 “W’GE; / &WT;W - “nk‘hpu¥..

FOkMER STUDENT U.S. OR ABROAD UNDUR U.S. GOVERNMERT SEQRSoesHIPY

scnosi Location o
o o2 Degree or Certificate L
uate of '::;l':,- went or Training: fram to

(mcnth/year) (montn,/year)
:3T2N-2MERICANS:  Single Married Male Female
Tuil XNz of the Mothers drdress:
Full zme of the U.S. Citlzen Father (1f known):

: Jurrent z23ress:

SD < LO\ N
TAMES OF DEPINDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH PELATIONSHIP TO P.A.

AZCITIONAL INFORMATION:

i\r{? perCen , Begfer  ma éu.u ol Whece ([ abave ) nne mmfzi /6‘[&.

7 e vile an Lea  wIH se o8 saon ok ?g}z‘lzfe R

1 sw22r that the abov2 information is true to the best of my knowle«jge.

TR £ "’, ﬁi‘zj rn to before me this /§ cay of _//, 1915/
Your Signature
[ . ./ s My Caanission Expires: £ -/5-F8
RBovanbor Y, U[S’f’ Signature of Notaﬁ“?ublxc

1scec rorm A



1.

2.

3.

L.

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 v RLF S}SQ

TELEPHONE; VEWL . #:

I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
Interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM T—M Mﬁm MA?&"&

Last Middle First

Current Address: lél«L L‘j" Tw TM\,\GL,f Cg,h T‘bo7 &‘BA&_AL?

Date of Birth: 0ﬁ Z an gg Place of Birth: CAA«. The

Previous Occupation (before 1975) Lt ( Nass )
(Rank & Position) T 17

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From _ 04~ [ 0p (785 o Ot [FY
7 LA §

Years: Months: Days:

SPONSOR'S NAME: la ldom Tae

ddme

Worcesda . MA o1élo

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN 'HE U.S.

Hame, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form 1-130 must do so.



Page 2 _ \\ N

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP 10
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



Catholic Charities of the Diocese of Worcester, Inc.

QENCEOF Ca

NATIONAL CONF g,

—
W

MEMBER

SI1YHI D10V

Worcester, Massachusetts 01610:

November 21, 1985

Mr. Arthur H. Roos _
Joint Voluntary Representative
Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy

P.0.Box 58

San Francisco, APO 96346

Dear Mr. RoOs:

Enclosed are affidavits and supporting documents
for Mr. La Khoa Tri of Worcester, Massa-
chusetts 01610, to sponsor his sister, LA MY TUYET, and
family in Vietnam. -

We have assisted Tri in filing this material, and
would be happy to help in anything else which may be necessary.

Thank you very much for your con51derat10n and
assistance.

Sincerely,

Mé‘&”‘éﬂ —

—_—

Rev. Anthony Dai C. Luong
Refugee Resettlement Program

ADL:m
enc.

o E N S sy

7L TN\
X

ACCREDITED

e n,‘,

Participating in Bishop’s Fund for Charity and Education and United \Ways of Fitchburg, Gardner, Leominster, Southbridge and Webster
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:

TELEPHONE: VEWL . #:
I-171#: Y NO

EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

—
_— had "
1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM LON A NGih A .
Last Middle First
. -~ -~
Current Address: {4l¢ Lu, IR ) Chn T Hhy NG ViETNAM -
/EBEERE
Date of Birth: 4. . A 491> Place of Birth: ‘
T — Tt/ »
Previous Occupation (before 1975) }',‘EU ENAN T L NAVY JG
(Rank & Position) i ~
2. TIME SPENRT IR RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From ﬁiﬂh X _To OC}‘ AF D)
7 | G
Years: Months7: Days:
3. SPONSOR'S NAME:
Name
Address and Telephone Number
L. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAIRTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship
TR Kleon L Brolloy md law .

weknlp, Mg plen

Pleove.

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:

|
!




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.
Le My tuyer Sk 20 .48 e .
CON  DiuoNg Jaum 4k tgyel  Duyhlc

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



Pm%» 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

DINH TU NHAN CHANH TRI
HOI GIA AW yonens  adsocicnn )

o W\)\(Fma&% aff W'f"’mrm FORM
’ '(3*3" MAU DON VE LY LICH
o"?

NAME (TEN) : TOM VAN - NGHIA -
) " Last (Ta&n Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Tén qqx
DATE,PLACE OF BIRTH : Febuuaney °q 1943 |
{NAM,NGI SINH DE) Monzt: (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
a L]
SEX (NAM hay NU) : npile (Nam) : Female (Nu):
Mazrledk
MARITAL STATUS : Single (Doc than): Married (co lap gia dinh):

(Tinh trang gia dinh} _ . 5
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 16% , Ly Tu TRoNG = CANTHO , Haugiang , Vielponn

(Dia chi tai WN)

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co_la Tu binh tai VN hay khong}: @ (Co) Ves “°(Kh°""f?:
7" z_

If yes (Néu Co): From(Tu) : Ma‘g (904" To(Dén): Dc‘fobgb

) | b oyl ove. _lreatipn T m\‘l;m,
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:_ Boneg- ds ey Deing f“”"‘ ) i
CAMP (TRAI TU ) i Sk Viebrome . fw’V mant (S mfrewin . :

PROFESSION (Nghe Nghiep): Studat

EJUCATION IN U.S. :_Nowme

(DU HOC TAI MY) |

VN ARMY (Quin déi VN}: Rank (Cip Bic) : Vicluaman Nawy icderants TG 75
(tqé;?- w75/

VN GOVERNMENT : _Position(Chic Vu): t"j"b‘w“‘j +3“1‘j‘€1 ﬁfj“”" Date (Nam): |

Treng chinah phu WN) » '

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.?:Yes (Co): IV Number(so ho sol: Nee No (Khenz) -

NUM3ER OF CEPENDINTS ACCOMPANYING: (SO ngx.bx di theo): (’l‘wu)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES (Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi Jtranc 2

MAILING ADORESS IN WN: 16% LY Tu TRoNG , ¢ANTHo H_Mf_,hmm;

' (Dia chi lieén lac
tai VN)

NAME ADDRESS OF :_TR{_ _kHoA LA '
SPONSOR/RELATIVE , WoreeaTen , Mass.olglo.- USR
(Ten,Dia chi Than nhan . . :

hay Nguoi Bao Trd)

U.S. CITIZEN (yes) :(Co quoc tich Hoa Ky):  ues No (Khdng) :
4

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lién hé voi nquoi o WN): Bestler o Low

NAME AND SIGNATURE : Newne . TR{ KHOR LA : Signdfwe : 787 K« Hn
ADDRESS OF INFORMANT j

(Ten,Dia Chi,Chu Ky ,BT ) Woreetee  Mass.ol10 - LSR
Cua nguoi dién don nay) 7
DATE : Menqeber 15,1585

-——QA}




ST a PACE 2

YANE OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): TOM VAN NGKIR
(Liscad on 2age 1)

NAME OF DXPENLCENT/ACCONPANYING ARZLATIVES | DATE QF BIRTH RELATZONSAIP 70 ?.A.

we
LA My TUyeT St 20,1943 W

ToN  PHUONG MAL Jor 18,1976 Davohbor
AN A N N
~ AN N
—~__ T~
< ~ NG
™~ A\ N\

~_ < N
< N N

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: Mo) besor on Cay amd o Yy~ + e, are. umdd
Lle & remite. n He USRA Wi me 24 ssm. as ?_p%d‘t‘}»@z_‘.
Be<auyz He Velranae ?owmm‘% ole et /@':L(g oo . 5 U

( fhe Qc’whffu B'I?H& St of Vedwam— .

-em»reo-?«a . exg
S’C o'fum ‘ ‘& -
: & \QTJ;

(ﬁcrr‘r,@-’ R-l.w‘@ (ﬂi?s‘) .
TR

TR K#oA LA
PS. Reference> : Upor wequast |



EZ FMmi@Cw dj V&'EW Fcré’&@‘z leecz—ow Maoa‘cﬁ(l’:‘k
Po. Box 5§35
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